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NBHA LA 06 # 16

Kiddy Barrels

5# Entries including any scratches:

$10.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

BRENTON BOURGEOIS 24.151 $2.001 12300 6DESTRAHAN   LA

KAELYX ALEXANDER 39.553 $2.002 1503 6ANGIE   LA

GIANNA MARCEAUX 86.649 $2.003 1500 6AMA   LA

KINSLEIGH WRIGHT 199.000 $2.004 1501 6

ANNALEIGH CERNICH 398.000 $2.005 1510 6
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NBHA LA 06 # 16

Open 5D Barrels

47# Entries including any scratches:

$751.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

DANA HAAS 16.010 $135.001 21878 6

HERSHEYELLIOTT CUZZORT 16.074 $90.002 120608 6FRANKLINTON   LA

OBD SMOKIN RAZORJ'ELLA LADNER 16.1103 128338 6PASS CHRISTIAN   MS

FLASH LAILA SELLARS 16.1384 119233 6DESTRAHAN   LA

ANGIE JEAN 16.1545 64091 6

BRYANNA MORGAN 16.3856 118531 6COVINGTON   LA

ROANYDAKOTA ETHERIDGE 16.4537 128217 6KENTWOOD   LA

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

JJ  JACI MILLS 16.539 $113.001 128392 6

DORA TROSCLAIR 16.553 $75.002 6094 6ROBERT   LA

ASHLEY RAY 16.7363 118095 6PASS CHRISTIAN   MS

JASMINE ARABIE 16.7454 106681

CAMBRY HICKS 16.7755 119933 6   MS

EDD J'ELLA LADNER 16.9186 128338 6PASS CHRISTIAN   MS

CALLEIGH BROUILLETTE 16.9217 117807 6

SANDRA MORALES 16.9568 5784 6

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

KELLIE WALLACE 17.061 $90.001 22086 6INDEPENDENCE   LA

JILL HUNT 17.111 $60.002 2384 6MADISONVILLE   LA

PRESTONGRACELEE BREAZEALE 17.1123 106722 6PASS CHRISTIAN   MS

PEACHESJACI MILLS 17.2244 128392 6

IVORY  BRESA BLAIR 17.2385 122374 6FRANKLIINTON   LA

BIG BOYELLIOTT CUZZORT 17.2546 120608 6FRANKLINTON   LA

HUCKLEBERRYBRESA BLAIR 17.3487 122374 6FRANKLIINTON   LA

4D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

SPRINGLEAH CHADWICK 17.608 $68.001 109674 6ROBERT   LA

MADELYN ARD 17.645 $45.002 131043 6

PAULA ALARIO 17.7693 9365 6

MARK BENNETT 17.7964 78550 6

MIKEYLAILA SELLARS 17.8815 119233 6DESTRAHAN   LA

VOO DOOJACI MILLS 17.8946 128392 6

5D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town
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TRACY BENNETT 18.116 $45.001 75833 6

CASHLEAH CHADWICK 18.448 $30.002 109674 6ROBERT   LA

IVANKAJACI MILLS 18.4703 128392 6

LANGSTON MCILWAIN 18.4984 110659 66

SASSY LAJEND COBB 18.6385 128218 6KENTWOOD   LA

BIG MARELAJEND COBB 19.6936 128218 6KENTWOOD   LA

SARGELEAH CHADWICK 19.8647 109674 6ROBERT   LA

LAURA CLARK 20.3198 112304 6   MS

DANIELLE TAYLOR 20.7839 128405 6ANGIE   LA

JACQUEFREYA BARROIS 21.30510 123980 6FOLSOM   LA

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

COTY HICKS 916.233118821 6   MS

FANCYGRACELEE BREAZEALE 916.279106722 6PASS CHRISTIAN   MS

HARPER PATTON 916.813128336 6PASS CHRIS   MS

OLIVIA JOHNSON 916.936122492

FLASH DAKOTA ETHERIDGE 917.257128217 6KENTWOOD   LA

PEPPERADELINE FROST 918.161131509 6

BLACKIEADELINE FROST 919.710131509 6

AUBREY SUTTON 922.601124127 6SPRINGFIELD   LA

ISABELLA FORE 999.000122578 6

Sr 5D Barrels

6# Entries including any scratches:

$58.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

ANGIE JEAN 16.154 $23.001 64091 6

DORA TROSCLAIR 16.5532 6094 6ROBERT   LA

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

JILL HUNT 17.111 $20.001 2384 6MADISONVILLE   LA

4D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

PAULA ALARIO 17.769 $15.001 9365 6

MARK BENNETT 17.7962 78550 6

TRACY BENNETT 18.1163 75833 6
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NBHA LA 06 # 16

Youth 5D Barrels

28# Entries including any scratches:

$268.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

HERSHEYELLIOTT CUZZORT 16.074 $48.001 120608 6FRANKLINTON   LA

OBD SMOKIN RAZORJ'ELLA LADNER 16.110 $32.002 128338 6PASS CHRISTIAN   MS

FLASH LAILA SELLARS 16.1383 119233 6DESTRAHAN   LA

BRYANNA MORGAN 16.3854 118531 6COVINGTON   LA

ROANYDAKOTA ETHERIDGE 16.4535 128217 6KENTWOOD   LA

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

CAMBRY HICKS 16.775 $40.001 119933 6   MS

EDD J'ELLA LADNER 16.918 $27.002 128338 6PASS CHRISTIAN   MS

CALLEIGH BROUILLETTE 16.9213 117807 6

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

PRESTONGRACELEE BREAZEALE 17.112 $32.001 106722 6PASS CHRISTIAN   MS

IVORY  BRESA BLAIR 17.238 $22.002 122374 6FRANKLIINTON   LA

BIG BOYELLIOTT CUZZORT 17.2543 120608 6FRANKLINTON   LA

HUCKLEBERRYBRESA BLAIR 17.3484 122374 6FRANKLIINTON   LA

4D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

SPRINGLEAH CHADWICK 17.608 $24.001 109674 6ROBERT   LA

MADELYN ARD 17.645 $16.002 131043 6

MIKEYLAILA SELLARS 17.8813 119233 6DESTRAHAN   LA

5D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

CASHLEAH CHADWICK 18.448 $16.001 109674 6ROBERT   LA

SASSY LAJEND COBB 18.638 $11.002 128218 6KENTWOOD   LA

PEPPERADELINE FROST 18.7203 131509 6

BIG MARELAJEND COBB 19.6934 128218 6KENTWOOD   LA

SARGELEAH CHADWICK 19.8645 109674 6ROBERT   LA

JACQUEFREYA BARROIS 21.3056 123980 6FOLSOM   LA

TINYFREYA BARROIS 22.2037 123980 6FOLSOM   LA

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

FANCYGRACELEE BREAZEALE 916.279106722 6PASS CHRISTIAN   MS

HARPER PATTON 916.813128336 6PASS CHRIS   MS

OLIVIA JOHNSON 916.936122492
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FLASH DAKOTA ETHERIDGE 917.257128217 6KENTWOOD   LA

BLACKIEADELINE FROST 918.989131509 6

ISABELLA FORE 999.000122578 6

Adult 3D Sidepot

4# Entries including any scratches:

$48.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

DANA HAAS 16.010 $31.001 21878 6

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

LANGSTON MCILWAIN 18.498 $17.001 110659 66

LAURA CLARK 20.3192 112304 6   MS

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

COTY HICKS 916.233118821 6   MS

Big Bucks Sidepot

1# Entries including any scratches:

$80.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

FLASH LAILA SELLARS 16.138 $80.001 119233 6DESTRAHAN   LA
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